
                                    

 

 

 

Autism Partnership Board 
 

Agenda - What we will talk about 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Meeting Date: 
Thursday 
20th March 2025 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Meeting starts at 1:30 pm 

 
 
 

Bodmin Shire House 
Priory Park, Bodmin, PL31 
2DQ 
 
and on  
Microsoft Teams: 
Click here to join the 
meeting  

20 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MmFhZGM0NjYtZmFiZi00YjdjLTg4OGYtMTA4MTc0ZDk3ZWE1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e20cfbfd-39e3-476a-9d0f-e19b297eac2a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ec6b8ddc-d9e1-4a26-81ca-5c7232e137e0%22%7d
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_MmFhZGM0NjYtZmFiZi00YjdjLTg4OGYtMTA4MTc0ZDk3ZWE1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22e20cfbfd-39e3-476a-9d0f-e19b297eac2a%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22ec6b8ddc-d9e1-4a26-81ca-5c7232e137e0%22%7d


                                    

 

 
 

 
 
Introductions and apologies  
 
Councillor Sally Weedon 
 
(1:30 - 1:40) 
 

 

 

 

Minutes and actions from 
the last meeting.  
 
Councillor Sally Weedon 
 
(1:40 - 1:45) 

 

Co – chair recruitment 
 
Healthwatch Cornwall 
Debbie Gilbert 
 
(1:45 – 2:05) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Keeping Safe in 
Relationships - Workshop 
 
Penni Charteress 
Women’s Centre Cornwall 
 
(2:05 – 2:30) 
 



                                    

 

 

 

10 Minute Break 
 
(2:30 – 2:40) 

 
 

Update on an Autism 
Strategy for Cornwall 
 
Vicki Allan, Cornwall Council 
 
(2:40 – 2:55) 

 

Partnership Board –  
Theme for next meeting 
 
Healthwatch Cornwall 
 
(2:55-3:15) 

 

Updates from members 
 
(3:15 - 3:25)  

 

Any Other Business 
 
(3:25 - 3:30) 

 Updates? 



                                    

 

Upcoming Meetings:  
 

• 19th June – Truro Community Library  
• 18th September – St John’s Hall (Penzance) 
• 11th December – Trethorne Golf Club (Launceston) 

 
All meetings take place between 1:30pm and 3:30pm 


